
Tender

Printed Date : 29/04/2025 02:47:00 PM

Tender Details

Tender No. : GEM/2022/B/2449735

Tender Name : The tender are invited for 'Outsourcing of Dispensary Services'

Tender Subject : Outsourcing of Dispensary Services

Tender Start DateTime : 18/08/2022 Tender End DateTime : 28/09/2022 

Tender Category : Dispensary Tender Registration Fees : 0

Estimated Cost : 0 EMD Amount(Rs.) : 0

Venue of Pre-Bid meeting :
Pre-bid meeting will be held on 02/09/2022. Venue : Digital Library Conference Room, Main Bldg, Gr. floor, Tata Memorial Hospital, Dr.

Ernest Borges Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400012. Or ONLINE Timing : 2.00 pm

 
Description

"Pre-Bid Minutes and Corrigendum has been uploaded on GeM portal in Bid Specific Additional Terms and Conditions"

Tata Memorial Hospital
Dispensary Procurement Cell

Dr. E Borges Marg, Parel, Mumbai-12

 Published Tender on GeM portal. The tender is for 'Outsourcing of Dispensary Services'. The Bid No. for this tender on gem is
GEM/2022/B/2449735, TMC Tender No. TMC/TENDER NO.1/DISPENSRY OUTSOURCING/2022-2026. 

The end date of submission will be 28/09/2022. 

PRE BID MEETING DETAILS
Pre-bid meeting will be held on 02/09/2022.
Venue : Digital Library Conference Room, Main Bldg, Gr. floor, Tata Memorial Hospital, Dr. Ernest Borges Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400012.
Or      ONLINE  Timing : 2.00 pm
 All potential bidders are requested to send their queries through email to dispensaryrc@tmc.gov.in on or before the pre-bid meeting date. Mode of meeting (Hybrid Mode i.e.
in-person or virtually).
The video conference link will be shared to participants who wish to attend virtually. Kindly write to us with your preference of in-person or virtual.
For any queries, kindly contact the Dispensary Procurement Cell 022- 24177000 Ext. 4101 / 4105.

Dispensary Procurement Cell
Tata Memorial Hospital
Main Building Basement
02224177000 Extn 4105 / 4101

Email Id :  dispensaryrc@tmc.gov.in

 
Tender Files

Outsourcing of Dispensary Services

Url : https://tmc.gov.in/m_events/Events/TenderDetail?tendId=13978
Uploaded Date : 20/08/2022 10:49:04 AM


